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completa di 

HANGINGWALL POST

RESIDENTIAL FILAMENT LEDUV-TREATED

ANTI-SHOCK TEMPERATURERECYCLABLE

DOUBLE
INSULATION

IECEE CB
SCHEME

+80°C
-30°

90% VOLTAGE SURGE
RESISTANT

800 lm 920 lm 1200 lm

CCT
SET

2700 K 4000 K 6500 K

T
T

NEW

C
S
CCT
SET

NEW
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MEDIUM SIZE
RUT

RUT - LANTERN COMPONENTS RUT

E26.000 *

Dimensions and weight 
Height: 410 mm 
Width: 260 mm
Depth: 227 mm
Weight: 1,3 Kg

Moulded colours: 

Painted colours: 

Diffuser PMMA:

Black White

Antique
green

Clear

Antique
bronze

Opal

410

260

CAGE

GABBIA

Ø 60

PINNACLE 

PINNACOLO

NOEMIRUTANNA

1

1

2

2

2 2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3
3 3

3

3

3

33

3

5

5 5

5

5

55
5

10

10

10

10

10
10

15
15

15

15

15

20

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25
25 30

30

30

ROOF

TETTO

DIFFUSER

IP 55

DIFFUSORE 

IP 55

PHOTOMETRIC DATA SAMPLE

LED LAMPS 

LVD ERPEMC

Comply with:
     

CCT SETTABLE LED LAMP(*)

2700 K 4000 K 6500 K2700 K 4000 K 6500 K

E27 FILAMENT E27 CCT SET(*) 100 - 240 V *ADD.
SUFFIX

CFL-LED
mm 

E27 .E27

LAMP POWER LUMINOUS 
FLUX  UP TO

COLOUR
TEMP.

6,5W 2700 K .F1R

8,5 W
6500 K

.V1K4000 K
2700 K

11 W
6500 K

.T1K4000 K
 MATCHING WITH 

CLASSIC LANTERNS.

360°OMNIDIRECTIONAL LIGHT.
HIGH EFFICIENCY: 90% ENERGY 
SAVING.

A60 

EYE COMFORT opal glass.
HIGH EFFICIENCY: >85% ENERGY 
SAVING.

2700 K

FILAMENT
LED E27

CCT SET
LED E27

CCT SET
LED E27 

11W
CCT

75W
incandescent

6,5W

8,5W
CCT

60W
incandescent

SAVE  89%
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RUT
MEDIUM SIZE

E26.120.F1R

E26.131.F1R

E26.158.T1K

FUMAGALLI POLES TECHNOLOGY
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E27 lampholder E26.131.E27

6,5W E26.131.F1R

8,5W CCT set E26.131.V1K

11W CCT set E26.131.T1K

E27 lampholder E26.111.E27

6,5W E26.111.F1R

8,5W CCT set E26.111.V1K

11W CCT set E26.111.T1K

E27 lampholder E26.151.E27

6,5W E26.151.F1R

8,5W CCT set E26.151.V1K

11W CCT set E26.151.T1K

E27 lampholder E26.162.E27

6,5W E26.162.F1R

8,5W CCT set E26.162.V1K

11W CCT set E26.162.T1K

E27 lampholder E26.163.E27

6,5W E26.163.F1R

8,5W CCT set E26.163.V1K

11W CCT set E26.163.T1K

E27 lampholder E26.158.E27

6,5W E26.158.F1R

8,5W CCT set E26.158.V1K

11W CCT set E26.158. T1K

E27 lampholder E26.120.E27

6,5W E26.120.F1R

8,5W CCT set E26.120.V1K

11W CCT set E26.120.T1K

E27 lampholder E26.141.E27

6,5W E26.141.F1R

8,5W CCT set E26.141.V1K

11W CCT set E26.141.T1K

BISSO/RUT

PORPORA/RUT

SICHEM/RUT

MINILOT/RUT

Pcs 12
Kg 19
mc 0,225

Pcs 1
Kg 4
mc 0,034

Pcs 12
Kg 19
mc 0,225

Pcs 12
Kg 19
mc 0,225

Pcs 1
Kg 3
mc 0,07

E26.000
RUT

Pcs 1
Kg  1,3
mc  0,018

Pcs 2
Kg 8,6
mc 0,121

MIZAR/RUT resinIAFET/RUT resin ALOE’.R/RUT resin ARTU’/RUT

Pcs 1
Kg 9,6
mc 0,148

Pcs 2
Kg 7,9
mc 0,086
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RUT
MEDIUM SIZE

E26.157.S30.F1R

E26.156.F1R

E26.157.S20.T1K

FUMAGALLI POLES TECHNOLOGY
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Ø 245 Ø 245

RICU BISSO/RUT 2L RICU BISSO/RUT 3LGIGI/RUT RICU/RUT

RICU BISSO/RUT 2+1 RICU BISSO/RUT 3+1

E27 lampholder E26.157.S21.E27

6,5W E26.157.S21.F1R

8,5W CCT set E26.157.S21.V1K

11W CCT set E26.157.S21.T1K

E27 lampholder E26.157.E27

6,5W E26.157.F1R

8,5W CCT set E26.157.V1K

11W CCT set E26.157.T1K

E27 lampholder E26.157.S31.E27

6,5W E26.157.S31.F1R

8,5W CCT set E26.157.S31.V1K

11W CCT set E26.157.S31.T1K

E27 lampholder E26.156.E27

6,5W E26.156.F1R

8,5W CCT set E26.156.V1K

11W CCT set E26.156.T1K

E27 lampholder E26.157.S20.E27

6,5W E26.157.S20.F1R

8,5W CCT set E26.157.S20.V1K

11W CCT set E26.157.S20.T1K

E27 lampholder E26.157.S30.E27

6,5W E26.157.S30.F1R

8,5W CCT set E26.157.S30.V1K

11W CCT set E26.157.S30.T1K
Pcs 1
Kg 15,2
mc 0,214

Pcs 1
Kg 14,2
mc 0,214

Pcs 1
Kg 11,7
mc 0,18

Pcs 1
Kg 10,9
mc 0,172

Pcs 1
Kg 15,2
mc 0,214

Pcs 1
Kg 16,5
mc 0,214


